21.0590.01001 Title.02000

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2213

Page 1, line 14, replace "eleven" with "nine"

Page 1, line 14, remove "two hundred fifty"

Page 1, line 24, replace "eleven" with "nine"

Page 1, line 24, remove "two hundred fifty"

Page 2, line 4, replace "eleven" with "nine"

Page 2, line 4, remove "two hundred fifty"

Renumber accordingly